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 WATERSHED PLANNING 
ADVISORY COUNCIL  

Organization Name Email  Address Phone  

Iowa Association of 
Municipal Utilities  John Dunn jdunn@city.ames.ia.us 

300 East 5th Street 
Building 1 
Ames, IA 50010 

(515) 239-5150 

Iowa League of Cities Jessica Hyland 
Harder  jessicaharder@iowaleague.org  317 6th Ave Ste 800  

Des Moines IA  50309-4113 
(515) 822-1315 Cell 
(515) 974-5312 Office  

Iowa Association of 
Business and Industry Scott Ickes Scott_Ickes@fmi.com PO Box 220 

Fort Madison, IA 52627 (319) 463-2224 

Iowa Water Pollution 
Control Association Jay Brady bradyjay@stanleygroup.com 225 Iowa Ave 

Muscatine, IA 52761 (563) 264-6322 

Iowa Rural Water 
Association Emily Piper emily@ialobbyresources.com P.O. Box 12011 

Des Moines, Iowa 50312-2011 (515) 202-7772 

Growing Green 
Communities Tom Hadden tha@mwatoday.com 300 East Locust Suite 100 

Des Moines, IA 50309 (515) 323-6535 Office  

Iowa Environmental 
Council Linda Kinman kinman@dmww.com 2201 George Flag Parkway 

Des Moines, IA 50321 (515) 283-8706 Office  

Iowa Farm Bureau 
Federation Rick Robinson rrobinson@ifbf.org 5400 University Ave 

West Des Moines, IA 50266 (515) 225-5432 Office  

Iowa Corn Growers 
Association Gary Edwards gedwards@hughes.net 4533 Edwards Road 

Anamosa, IA 52205 (319) 462-4658 

Iowa Soybean Association Roger Wolf rwolf@iasoybeans.com 1255 SW Prairie Trail Parkway 
Ankeny, IA 50023 

(515) 334-1051 Office 
(515) 205-9225 Cell 

Iowa Pork Producers 
Association  Cody McKinley cmckinley@iowapork.org 1636 NW 114th Street 

Clive, Iowa 50325 (515) 225-7675 

Soil and Water Conservation 
Districts of Iowa  Darrell Weems dweems@cdiowa.org 110 S. Chestnut St., P.O. Box 367 

Earlham, Ia.,50072 
(515) 758-3880 Office  
(515) 229-6117 Cell 
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Department of Agriculture 
and Land Stewardship Chuck Gipp Chuck.gipp@iowaagriculture.gov 

502 East 9th Street 
Wallace State Office Building 
Des Moines, IA 50319 

(515) 281-6153 

Department of Natural 
Resources Bill Ehm William.Ehm@dnr.iowa.gov  

502 East 9th Street 
Wallace State Office Building 
Des Moines, IA 50319 

(515) 281-4701 

Iowa Conservation 
Alliance Seat 1 Jeremy Rosonke jeremyrosonke@iowawaterfowl.com  2069 Jasper Ave. 

New Hampton, IA 50659-9152 641-330-7486 

Iowa Conservation 
Alliance Seat 2 Rich Meyer rich.meyer@ncn.net  104 North 7th Street 

Estherville, IA 51334 712-362-7701 

Iowa Drainage District 
Association  Vicki Stoller rivers@mepotelco.net 5601 205th St.   

Mediapolis, IA  52637 (319) 937-6667 

Agribusiness Association 
of Iowa Jeff Schnell jschnell@agribiz.org 900 Des Moines Street 

Des Moines, IA  50309 (800) 383-1682 

Iowa Rivers Revival Rosalyn 
Lehman rlehman@iowarivers.org P.O. Box 72 

Des Moines, IA  50301 (515) 202-7720 

Iowa Floodplain & 
Stormwater Management Leanne Harter lharter@storycounty.com 

Contact IFSMA member via email 
or phone 
 

(515) 382-7245 

Senate 
Seat 1 Dick Dearden  dick.dearden@legis.state.ia.us  1007 E GRAND AVE   

Des Moines, IA 50319 (515) 281-3371 

Senate 
Seat 2 James Hahn  James.Hahn@legis.state.ia.us  1007 E GRAND AVE   

Des Moines, IA 50319 (515) 281-3371 

House of Representatives 
Seat 1 Charles Isenhart Charles.isenhart@legis.state.ia.us  1007 E GRAND AVE   

Des Moines, IA 50319 (515) 281-3221 

House of Representatives 
Seat 2 Lee Hein Lee.Hein@legis.state.ia.us  1007 E GRAND AVE   

Des Moines, IA 50319 (515) 281-3221 
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